2/ Ve MoR1BUS

SYMPOSIUM ON ETHICAL ISSUES IN
BIOMEDICAL RESEARCH:

A RESEARCHER’S PERSPECTIVE

27 November 2018 — RUBENSTEIN AUDITORIUM

9:00

9:20

10:10

11:00

11:50

12:40
1:40

2:30

3:50

4:40

OPENING REMARKS

Emergency Care Research and Emergency

Exception from Informed Consent
Dr. Benjamin Abella, Emergency Medicine

Participant Centered Design & Data Governance
Keynote Speaker: John Wilbanks, sage Bionetworks

Genetic Testing in Oncology Treatment Trials
Dr. Susan Domchek, oncology

Wagging the Dog: The Upside-Down World of
Low-Risk Research
Dr. David Asch, Center for Health Care Innovation

LUNCH

CAR T Cells: Navigating Conflicts when

Inventors Become Prescribers
Dr. David Porter, Hematology-Oncology

Open Questions about Broad Consent to

Research Participation
Holly Fernandez-Lynch, Dept. of Medical Ethics & Health Care Policy

Financial Incentives for Participation in
Randomized Trials
Dr. Scott Halpern, Div. of Pulmonary & Critical Care Medicine

CLOSING REMARKS



