

## SYMPOSIUM ON ETHICAL ISSUES IN BIOMEDICAL RESEARCH:

## A RESEARCHER'S PERSPECTIVE

27 November 2018 – RUBENSTEIN AUDITORIUM

9:00	OPENING REMARKS
9:20	Emergency Care Research and Emergency Exception from Informed Consent Dr. Benjamin Abella, Emergency Medicine
10:10	Participant Centered Design & Data Governance Keynote Speaker: John Wilbanks, Sage Bionetworks
11:00	Genetic Testing in Oncology Treatment Trials Dr. Susan Domchek, Oncology
11:50	Wagging the Dog: The Upside-Down World of Low-Risk Research Dr. David Asch, Center for Health Care Innovation
12:40	LUNCH
1:40	CAR T Cells: Navigating Conflicts when Inventors Become Prescribers Dr. David Porter, Hematology-Oncology
2:30	Open Questions about Broad Consent to Research Participation Holly Fernandez-Lynch, Dept. of Medical Ethics & Health Care Policy
3:50	Financial Incentives for Participation in Randomized Trials  Dr. Scott Halpern, Div. of Pulmonary & Critical Care Medicine
4:40	CLOSING REMARKS